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 21 21ARKADELPHIA  47 L003623  0 0 0 0 00570 UNITED STATES  7

 11 15BENTON  47 L003627 -4-5 0 0 10570 UNITED STATES  3

 30 30CAMDEN  47 L003630  0 0 0 0 00570 UNITED STATES  5

 34 29DE QUEEN  47 L003634  5-1 0 0 60570 UNITED STATES  2

 15 17HATFIELD  47 L003639 -2-3 0 1 00570 UNITED STATES  2

 80 86HOPE  47 L003640 -6-7 0 0 10570 UNITED STATES  3

 23 23HOT SPRINGS SOUTH HOT SPRINGS  47 L003644  0-5 0 0 50570 UNITED STATES  0

 70 68HOT SPRINGS VILLAGE EVENING  47 L003645  2-6 0 1 70570 UNITED STATES  0

 14 13MAGNOLIA  47 L003649  1 0 0 0 10570 UNITED STATES  5

 24 27MALVERN  47 L003650 -3-3 0 0 00570 UNITED STATES  0

 29 25MENA  47 L003651  4-1 0 1 40570 UNITED STATES  0

 9 9PRESCOTT  47 L003656  0 0 0 0 00570 UNITED STATES  4

 17 18TEXARKANA  47 L003658 -1-1 0 0 00570 UNITED STATES  2

 14 14BRYANT  47 L032914  0 0 0 0 00570 UNITED STATES  15

 21 23HOT SPRINGS VILLAGE BREAKFAST  47 L033511 -2-4 2 0 00570 UNITED STATES  1

 20 16HOT SPRINGS DIAMONDHEAD  47 L034739  4-2 0 0 60570 UNITED STATES  0

 37 36MENA LIONESS  47 L078439  1-5 0 0 60570 UNITED STATES  2

 27 27HOT SPRINGS JESSE D HAWKINS  47 L086106  0-4 0 0 40570 UNITED STATES  1

 8 11LOCKESBURG  47 L096479 -3-3 0 0 00570 UNITED STATES  0

 7 7TEXARKANA EVENING  47 L105453  0 0 0 0 00570 UNITED STATES  5

 25 26Hope Evening  47 L123645 -1-1 0 0 00570 UNITED STATES  6

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  2  51  536 541  41 -5 21
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Club

Club Status Changes for: District 7 L

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoBENTON 11-2025003627

Good StandingBENTON 12-2025003627

Status QuoMALVERN 11-2025003650

Good StandingMALVERN 12-2025003650
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